
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200906110002
23080

06/11/2009
11:57:34

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
FERNANDO

200906290002
50190

06/29/2009
02:26:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
FERNANDO

200902230000
62840

02/23/2009
11:59:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ,
FREDERICO

201103160000
84950

03/16/2011
09:09:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEATHERS
CARL
CLACKLEY

201801080000
07450

01/08/2018
01:29:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NM
CONSTRUCTI
ON GROUP
LLC

201807120002
49140

07/12/2018
03:47:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AGUILAR
FRAMING LLC

201810300003
84720

10/30/2018
03:20:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLE
ROSALIA

201905200001
73480

05/20/2019
03:22:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRUCTURAL
MULTI FAMILY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

202005200002
01050

05/20/2020
11:36:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JAY & SON
GENERAL
CONTRACTOR
S LLC

202109140004
46540

09/14/2021
08:56:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

202109140004
46530

09/14/2021
08:56:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILCOX
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

202109160004
53060

09/16/2021
04:06:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EXTREME
UNDERGROU
ND BORING
INC

Instr
#:20190425000
136110

201301250000
34210

01/25/2013
01:15:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERTON
SHARON

201407250002
29460

07/25/2014
03:33:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAW SIERRA



201804060001
14430

04/06/2018
08:25:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAVARRO

201804060001
14440

04/06/2018
08:25:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAVARRO
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

201904250001
36110

04/25/2019
12:17:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EXTREME
UNDERGROU
ND BORING
INC


