Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906110002 23080	06/11/2009 11:57:34	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS FERNANDO						
200906290002 50190	06/29/2009 02:26:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS FERNANDO						
200902230000 62840	02/23/2009 11:59:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ, FREDERICO						
201103160000 84950	03/16/2011 09:09:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEATHERS CARL CLACKLEY						
201801080000 07450	01/08/2018 01:29:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NM CONSTRUCTI ON GROUP LLC						
201807120002 49140	07/12/2018 03:47:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AGUILAR FRAMING LLC						
201810300003 84720	10/30/2018 03:20:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLE ROSALIA						
201905200001 73480	05/20/2019 03:22:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRUCTURAL MULTI FAMILY CONSTRUCTI ON						
202005200002 01050	05/20/2020 11:36:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JAY & SON GENERAL CONTRACTOR S LLC						
202109140004 46540	09/14/2021 08:56:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
202109140004 46530	09/14/2021 08:56:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILCOX BUILDING COMPANY LLC						
202109160004 53060	09/16/2021 04:06:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EXTREME UNDERGROU ND BORING INC					Instr #:20190425000 136110	
201301250000 34210	01/25/2013 01:15:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERTON SHARON						
201407250002 29460	07/25/2014 03:33:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAW SIERRA						

04/06/2018 08:25:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAVARRO			
04/06/2018 08:25:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAVARRO HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			
04/25/2019 12:17:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EXTREME UNDERGROU ND BORING INC			